Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
Order Guide
Apus
Options
Code Suffix Description
…/DL15A Dimming sensor, max 15m mounting height
…/DD DALI driver
…/DL20D DALI sensor, max 20m mounting height
…/LTS LiteSense enabled
Code Power (W)
Luminaire
Lumens
CCT (K) Weight (kg) Optic
Dimensions (mm)
Length Width Height
AP/161040/AR 100 15800 4000 4.1 Area optic 90° 362 257 120
AP/161040/NA 100 16000 4000 4.1 Narrow optic 60° 362 257 120
AP/241540/AR 150 24300 4000 6.2 Area optic 90° 487 362 120
AP/241540/NA 150 24500 4000 6.2 Narrow optic 60° 487 362 120
AP/322040/AR 200 31100 4000 6.2 Area optic 90° 487 362 120
AP/322040/NA 200 31500 4000 6.2 Narrow optic 60° 487 362 120
October 2024. Issue 3
• Operating temperature (range): -40° to +50°C
• 160 lumens/Watt
• Warranty 7 Years (5 Years on non DALI options)
• L90 50,000 hours
• CRI:>80
• Colour temperature 4000K
• Sealed to IP65
• Impact rating IK10
The Apus highbay is a durable range of industrial
luminaires. Manufactured from die-cast aluminium,
sealed to IP65 with an impact rating of IK10, Apus  is
tough enough for the most challenging of
environments. The gear housing is also set away
from the LED compartment for improved thermal
management. Wide and narrow optics are available,
and efficiency is an impressive 160 lumens per Watt.
Apus has a 50,000 hour service life and comes with
a 7 year warranty (5 years on non DALI options)